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ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Qrder Date:
18.12.2023

Customer Order Number:
4732753264

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investinents Pty Ltd t/a KWV |110887628
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
R at Req Ho 2 e O7
a e H H -
PafReq No: 411026183 Gross Weight :  339.596kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QURRIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

ot

901259 |700025301

Hooch Blast Paspion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CB

900559 (700020874 | CIAO Paradise Bliass Cocktail &x2Lt [of]
901032 70002?233 Ecoch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m | €S
901395 1700025120 | Bug Stag 10{15x20ml} pc
901142 (700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot cs |
901082 |700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawbarry 6x750ml cs
301364 700024987 | Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml cs
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIQD: .

901405 (700025947 ] Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) cs
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10{15x20ml) s
901406 |700025945 | Bug Red Shooter 10{(15x20ml) cs

24 x 275 3.0
6 x 2000 2.0
24 x 275 19.0
150 x .20 3.0
6 x 750 4.9
6 x 750 1.9
6 x 750Q 1.0
150 x 20 L
150 x 20

180 x 20

258.92
556.92
-258.92
145.20
558.42
440.34
51s.00

Item rejec
Item reajec
Item rejec

3.30
1.60
3.30
5.70
17.70
6.40
2.40

d - No dtock
d - No dtock
d - No dtock

863.80

250.38 751.13 112.67

548,01 1,096.02 164 .40 1,260.42
250.38 4,757.14 713.57 5,470.71
136.92 410.77 . 61.62 472.39 oo
459.58 1,838.32 275.75 2,114.07
412.16 412.16 61.82 473.98
503.62 503.62 75.54 579.16

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 BILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms

End of month, plus three days

ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Invesgtments
Bank:

Cheque Acc
{Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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